## RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

County of El Dorado Board of Supervisors 330 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 95667

APN: 331-400-002

Above section for Recorder's use

## CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE

	n real property conveyed by the Quitclaim Deed dated rom the MARSHALL FOUNDATION FOR
COMMUNITY HEALTH, a Section the COUNTY OF EL DORADO	n 501(c)(3) non-profit organization ("Foundation") to , a political subdivision of the State of California
	order of the County of El Dorado Board of Supervisors rdation thereof by its duly authorized officer.
Dated thisday of	, 2023.
	COUNTY OF EL DORADO
Date:	By: Chairman Board of Supervisors
ATTEST:	
KIM DAWSON	
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors	
Ву:	-
Deputy Clerk	